
1082  방송 방송음향기기 (53)
[유통물가]
조 사 기 간

2 0 1 9 년  1 1 월 호
1 0 월  1 일 ~ 1 0 일

거

래

조

건

1. 수도장소 :

2. 결제조건 :

3. 거래수량 :

4. 부 가 세 :

지 정 장 소 도

현 금

단 위 당

별 도

주  기 유통조사단계

업체공표가격은 업체가 대외적으로 공표한 
판매희망 가격으로 실거래시 가격차이가 
있을 수 있으니 유의바람. 생 산 자 수 요 자①

방 송 음 향 시 스 템<53>
(단위 : 개, Set)(업체공표가격)

품    명 ∙ 규        격 가 ① 격 품    명 ∙ 규        격 가 ① 격

▣에 이  이 엑 스

ew 512 G3
ew 500-935 G3
ew 500-945 G3
ew 500-965 G3
EM 500 G3
SK 500 G3
SKM 500-935 G3
SKM 500-945 G3
SKM 500-965 G3

E 901
E 902
E 904
E 905
E 906

E 908 B
E 908 B-EW
E 908 D
E 914
E 935
E 945
E 965
　

EW112P G3
EW135P G3
MKE 400
MZW 400
MKE 440
MZH 440
MKE 600
MZW 600
　

ME 2-US
ME 3-ew
ME 4-N
MKE 1-EW
MKE 1-EW-3
MKE 2-EW GOLD
MKE 2-EW-3 GOLD

HSP 2-EW   
HSP 2-EW-3
HSP 4-EW
HSP 4-EW-3
SL HEADMIC 1 BK
SL HEADMIC 1 BE
MZ 1
MZ 2
MZA 900 P

A 1031-U
A 2003-UHF
AC 3
KC 1-1
ASA 1
AB 3-A
AB 3-B
AB 3-K
GA 3

　

Presentation Set
Vocal Set
Vocal Set
Vocal Set
Rack Receiver
Bodypack Transmitter
Handheld Transmitter
Handheld Transmitter
Handheld Transmitter

Condenser Boundary Mic, Kick Drum
Dynamic Mic, Kick drum
Dynamic Mic, Toms
Dynamic Mic, Snares
Dynamic Mic, Guitar Amplifier

Condenser Mic, Brass Instrument
Condenser Mic, Brass Instrument EW
Condenser Mic, Drums
Condenser Mic, High Hats
Dynamic Vocal Mic, Cardioid
Dynamic Vocal Mic, Super-Cardioid
True Condenser Vocal Mic, Switchable Cardioid
　

ENG Wireless Mic Set (Bodypack Type)
ENG Wireless Mic Set (Handheld Type)
Mini Camcorder Microphone
Hairy Cover and 3.5mm to XLR Converter Plug for MKE 400
Directional Stereo Microphone
Windshield for MKE 440
Shotgun Microphone
Foam Windshield for MKE 600
　

Clipon Mic Omni 
Headset Microphone
Clip on MicCardioid
Mini Lav, Black 1.6m TRS
Mini Lav, Beige 1.6m TRS
Pro Clip on Lav, Omni Black 1.6m TRS
Pro Clip on Lav, Omni Beige 1.6m TRS

Headworn Omni Mic Black TRS
Headworn Omni Mic Beige TRS
Headworn Cardioid Mic Black TRS
Headworn Cardioid Mic Beige TRS
Headset Microphone, Black(ew용)
Headset Microphone, Beige(ew용)
MKE 1 Accessory Kit
MKE 2 Accessory Kit
Mic Preamp Module for TRS Connection

Passive Wideband Omni Direction Antenna
Passive Wideband Directional Antenna
Active Combiner
Power Supply (ASA 1용)
Active Antenna Splitter (KC 1-1포함)
Antenna Booster
Antenna Booster
Antenna Booster
Rack-mount Kit for G3 (ew500, ASA1용)

 
   

5,450,000
5,080,000
5,380,000
6,450,000
3,500,000
2,160,000
3,160,000
3,470,000
4,300,000

　
　

1,420,000
1,040,000

   820,000
   820,000
   990,000

1,450,000
   790,000
1,450,000
1,960,000

   920,000
1,080,000
3,250,000

　　
2,500,000
2,500,000

   810,000
   200,000
1,620,000

   240,000
1,650,000

   120,000

　　
   432,000
   823,000
   432,000
2,120,000
2,120,000
1,180,000
1,180,000

3,080,000
3,080,000
3,080,000
3,080,000
2,450,000
2,450,000

   654,000
   232,000
   950,000

   694,000
1,420,000
4,080,000

     76,000
3,050,000

   760,000
   760,000
   760,000
   198,000

▣아 트 에 이  이
◆SPEAKER / AMP
AV-06
AV-08

AV-10
AV-12
AV-15

AVPA-1160
AVPA-1150
AVPA-1140

AVPA-1130
AVPA-1115

AVSR-800
AVSR-600

AVSR-450
AVSR-300

AT-06
AT-08

AT-10
AT-12
AT-15

ATPA-1165
ATPA-1155
ATPA-1145

ATPA-1135
ATPA-1118

ATSR-830
ATSR-630
ATSR-480
ATSR-320
◆RACK TYPE
AVCD-9103
AVEQ-2231
AVTS-9116

AVPD-9329
AVPD-8220

AVBC-9124
ATCD-9103
ATEQ-2231
ATTS-9116

ATPD-9329
ATPD-8220
ATBC-9124

PASSIVE SPEAKER( 6" 120W)
PASSIVE SPEAKER( 8" 200W)

PASSIVE SPEAKER(10" 300W)
PASSIVE SPEAKER(12" 400W)
PASSIVE SPEAKER(15" 450W)

DIGITAL PA POWER AMPLIFIER(600W)
DIGITAL PA POWER AMPLIFIER(500W)
DIGITAL PA POWER AMPLIFIER(400W)

DIGITAL PA POWER AMPLIFIER(300W)
DIGITAL PA POWER AMPLIFIER(150W)

POWER AMPLIFIER(8Ω 800W+800W)
POWER AMPLIFIER(8Ω 600W+600W)

POWER AMPLIFIER(8Ω 450W+450W)
POWER AMPLIFIER(8Ω 300W+300W)

PASSIVE SPEAKER( 6" 130W)
PASSIVE SPEAKER( 8" 210W)

PASSIVE SPEAKER(10" 310W)
PASSIVE SPEAKER(12" 410W)
PASSIVE SPEAKER(15" 460W)

DIGITAL PA POWER AMPLIFIER(650W)
DIGITAL PA POWER AMPLIFIER(550W)
DIGITAL PA POWER AMPLIFIER(450W)

DIGITAL PA POWER AMPLIFIER(350W)
DIGITAL PA POWER AMPLIFIER(180W)

POWER AMPLIFIER(8Ω 830W+830W)
POWER AMPLIFIER(8Ω 630W+630W)
POWER AMPLIFIER(8Ω 480W+480W)
POWER AMPLIFIER(8Ω 320W+320W)

COMPACT DISC PLAYER
GRAPHIC EQUALIZER(31BAND 2CH)
TERMINAL BOARD&SHORT CIRCUIT
  PROTECTION(16CH)
POWER DISTRIBUTOR(AC220V, DC24V)
POWER DISTRIBUTOR(2000W/8CH)

BATTERY CHARGER(27.8V)
COMPACT DISC PLAYER
GRAPHIC EQUALIZER(31BAND 2CH)
TERMINAL BOARD&SHORT CIRCUIT
  PROTECTION(16CH)
POWER DISTRIBUTOR(AC220V, DC24V)
POWER DISTRIBUTOR(2000W/8CH)
BATTERY CHARGER(27.8V)

 1,155,000
 1,275,000

 1,740,000
 2,063,000
 2,400,000

 2,415,000
 2,310,000
 2,235,000

 1,875,000
 1,782,000

 2,700,000
 2,250,000

 2,025,000
 1,800,000

 982,000
 1,084,000

 1,479,000
 1,754,000
 2,040,000

 2,053,000
 1,964,000
 1,900,000

 1,594,000
 1,515,000

 2,295,000
 1,913,000
 1,722,000
 1,530,000

 1,320,000
 1,125,000
 1,650,000

 1,365,000
 1,065,000

 623,000
 1,122,000

 957,000
 1,403,000

 1,161,000
 906,000
 530,000

◆SENNHEISER Evolution 500Seires Wireless Microphone

◆SENNHEISER Audio for Video Microphone

◆SENNHEISER Wired 900Series Microphone

◆SENNHEISER Clip-On Microphone&Accessories


